lop[I\

WARRINGAL OBEDIENCE DOG

JUNE 2011

AGILITY/JUMPING/GAMES TRIAL




Warringal Obedience Dog Club Inc

Affiliated with the V.C.A.
AGILITY, JUMPING & GAMES TRIAL

OFFICE BEARERS & COMMITTEE

PRESIDENT Gayle Baxter
VICE PRESIDENT Gordon Strachan
SECRETARY Julie Conroy
ASSISTANT SECRETARY Jane Wilmot
TREASURER Jenny Finnigan
ASSISTANT TREASURER Kerrin Hamer

PUBLIC OFFICER

COMMITTEE

Rochelle Manderson

Bharat Vyas

Leigh Finnin

Deboroh Kloprogge
Mali Malipiti

Zena Marzi

Nolda Beynon

Sharni Perkali

Jocelyn Vagg

Jade Statham-Danckert

TRIAL SECRETARY Christine Wong
FIRST AID First Aid box in Secretary’s Office & Meeting Room 1
VCA REP Jo Lucas

The President, Committee and Members of our club welcome all judges, stewards and competitors to our trial
and wish everyone a happy and successful day

This trial is held under the rules and regulations of VCA Inc.
A copy of the rules may be inspected at the secretary’s office.

PRECINCTS OF TRIAL

The precinct of the trial is the fenced area around the rings

MUTIPLE ENTRIES

It is your responsibility to be at the ring when required.
Please notify your ring stewards that you are in another ring.

QUALIFYING SCORES

Class winners will receive a Prize & Sash.
All place getters will receive a ribbon.
Fastest Warringal Member in Jumping/ Fastest Warringal Member in Agility

OUne presentation enly at the conclusion of the days judging

The trial secretary would like to thank Roger Padfield & Western Port for the hire of their equipment & also
Croydon & the VCA for the hire of their timing gates
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RUNNING ORDER

Morning Rings - Start: 8.30am

RING 1: Novice Agility A, Open Agility A, Excellent Agility A (Ron Diamond)

RING 2: Excellent Pairs, Novice Pairs, Master Pairs, Master Agility A (Peter Buykx)

RING 3: Master Jumping A, Novice Jumping A, Open Jumping A (Trevor Moore)

RING 4: Excellent Jumping A, Master Jumping B, Novice Jumping B (James Browne)

Afternoon Rings - Start: Not before 12.30pm

RING 1: Excellent Agility B, Master Agility B (Murray Tyler)

RING 2: Open Agility B, Novice Agility B (Peter Buykx)

RING 3: Novice Jumping C, Open Jumping B, Excellent Jumping C (Ron Diamond)

RING 4: Master Jumping C, Excellent Jumping B (Roger Padfield )

Ring 1

Ring 2

Ring 3

Ring 4

Ron Diamond

Peter Buykx

Trevor Moore

James Browne

Novice Agility A
Open Agility A
Excellent Agility A

Excellent Pairs
Novice Pairs
Master Pairs

Master Agility A

Master Jumping A
Novice Jumping A
Open Jumping A

Excellent Jumping A
Master Jumping B
Novice Jumping B

Murray Tyler

Peter Buykx

Ron Diamond

Roger Padfield

Excellent Agility B
Master Agility B

Open Agility B
Novice Agility B

Novice Jumping C
Open Jumping B
Excellent Jumping C

Master Jumping C
Excellent Jumping B

No check in or vetting. Numbers may be collected from 7.45am

Start —~AM-All rings 8.30am

PM -not before 12.30pm

10% extra SCT will be given to 200 & 300 dogs in all classes.

Placings will be decided on raw times




Warringal Obedience Dog Club Inc, Agility, Jumping & Games Trial — 18 June, 2011

AM Ring 1- Novice Agility A - Ron Diamond

300
301

310
312

327
328

500
510

512
516

519
522
525
526
533
537
538
546
548
551
553
554
555
562

600
604

608

GAYLE BAXTER
COL KILLMIER
MS C GEARY

DAVID BREARLEY
MS ROCHELLE MANDERSON

STEVEN WILLIAMS
MR & MRS K KISIELNICKI
DR PAM OLIVER

MS TRICIA DUNLOP
SARAH CROCKER
MISS SUE HARLEY
LAURA DISTEFANO
BORDARITA KENNELS
JESS HARMSWORTH
PATRICIA ATTARD & PAUL WARD
MICHAEL PERRY
MISS FLORENCE CHIU
MECHELLE STEPHENS
JENNY CHASE

M. ANNE WOODS
LYNN MUSSETT
DIANNE COSTELLO

BOBBEE TERRILL

MRS L JASPER

BASILIKA FYERO

CINDY KILLMIER JDX

CH RYFROST WORTH THE WAIT CD JD SPD
SD

GLENBOGLE MAGIC SISSANDI

GR CH HAPIPET MYSTERY SOLVED JD

LEXIELOU JD
HILLCREST JUMPIN' JIVE (IMP USA) JD
MAGPIELANE RACING WIND

SASSYBRAT JD

MACDONALD JD

BOY SCOUT JD

ELLAGANT NEW VENTURE HT
BORDARITA | GOT THE MOVES JD
ZEEJD

SCOUTS HONOUR JDX

FLITEJD

RUFEY ID

FLEAFLY FLOWFLUM

KESDAR JUST A LEGEND ID

TCH BORDARITA DREAMTIMECHASER SPD JD
PORUSE DUALLY BUILT CCD JD
HIDERHERDER STRIKE A LIGHT

CABULLA RIVER AORBORN CD JD SPD GD SD
TDX PT ET
COOPER THEBLONDEDOG

Papillion
Cavoodle
German Spitz (Mittel)

Border Terrier
Schipperke

Associate

Border Collie

Nova Scotia Duck Tolling
Retriever

Associate

Associate (Border Collie x )
Associate

Australian Shepherd

Border Collie

Associate (Border Collie/Kelpie)
Associate

Associate (Border Collie)
Associate (Border Colliex )
Associate

Boxer

Border Collie

Australian Shepherd

Aust Stumpy Tailed Cattle Dog

Rottweiler

Associate




Warringal Obedience Dog Club Inc, Agility, Jumping & Games Trial — 18 June, 2011

AM Ring 1- Open Agility A- Ron Diamond

300
313

316

400
403

415

500
501

523

538
543

600
612

613
614
616
622

MRS C. A. WONG

NICOLA MILLWARD

DAWN GLANVILLE

MRS C. A. WONG

Ms SANDRA SHEPARD
MR G & MRS J MILNER

PATRICIA ATTARD & PAUL WARD
ELLEN V MUCHA

MICHAEL CHESWORTH
DEB HART

MRS NICOLE SCHWAB
R & L PADFIELD
AMANDA MURCUTT

KUMBIRRA PURE PIRATE CCD ADM JDM JDO
GD SDX SPDX

CHASE MTAIL JDM ADM SDX SPDX GD JDO
TD

JENUIN CAROLYN CDX ADX JDX ADO SDX GD
SPD ET

TIMMAR BLACK THUNDER CD ADM JDM2
GDX SDX SPDX

CLANCY BOY ADM JDM ADO2 JDO3 GDM
YEOVILLE ACCIDENTAL HERO ADM JDM ADO
JDO GDM SDM SPDM CD HSAS

SCOUTS HONOUR JDX

KATIE MUCHA CD ADM JDM ADO JDO SPD
SD GD

KAYLADENE TAKE IT EASY AD JD SPD
LITTLE MISSFLYBIES CCD ADX JDX GD
TORNADO TORI AD JDX

JAZPA CD SPD JDX ADX

ELLAGANT FULL O MISCHIEF CDX ADM JDX
SPD HT

Shetland Sheepdog

Associate

Poodle Miniature

Shetland Sheepdog

Kelpie
Border Collie

Associate
Associate

Border Collie

Associate

Associate (Rotti x)
Associate (Border Collie)
Australian Shepherd




Warringal Obedience Dog Club Inc, Agility, Jumping & Games Trial — 18 June, 2011

AM Ring 1- Excellent Agility A- Ron Diamond

200
201

300
302

308
311
314
317
322
325

400
407

500
504

506

509
513
521
540

544

547
549
556
557
558
560

561

600
601

603
607
612
614
619
623
624

MRS GEMMA BAKER

MS G R H MURRAY
LEANNE GRAY

MS MICHELE MOORE
MRS KERRY McPHERSON
VICKI JOSEPHS

KIM DAVIDSON

KAREN HOLLIS

VICKI JOSEPHS

KERRY L RYAN
DEB HARVEY

ANNE DENGATE

MS SARAH GREENSTREET
S & T ROSE

DR MEGAN SEMPLE

DEB HAMILTON

MRS HEATHER DONALDSON
MEREDITH MARSHALL

MR HUGH RALTON

MS J R LUCAS

AMANDA MURCUTT

LYNN MUSSETT

KIM DAVIDSON

MRS JENNY WILLIAMS
MRS L JASPER

LINDA JOHNSON
MICHAEL CHESWORTH
MRS NICOLE SCHWAB
MR HUGH RALTON
MS SALLY J HAYNES
SARAH TREMBATH

ROSNDAE NOISETTE AD JDX SD

LIZZIWELL REGAL PRINCESS JD AS

RIKKI TIKKITAVI CCD AD JD ET
TOONEYBANK STOPYA NAGGN AD JD SD
ARYNBETH MISS MOLLY JDX AD
SUMMASTORM JDX AD SD GD SPDX
NIKNAKPADDYWAK AD JDX SPD

MR MURPHY AD JD

DEMON AD

BAILEY GIRL AD JDX

AUST CH IKENHEEL FIRE N SPICE AD ET JDX
SPD

ADENSLEY HEARTBREAKER AD JDX SPD FM
TAZARIS FOREST FERN CCD AD JD SD
KADNOOK BLAZE OF GLORY AD JD

T CH ALANGLEN JINDABYNE ROSE JDX AD
CCD SPD SD

TCH GOLDSCOUT ADVENTURESS AD JD SD
SPD TSD

RICKY DONALDSON JD AD

MACZE JD AD

DESMOND RALTON AD JDX

CH ABMACI SOLSTICE MELODY AD JD SD
ELLAGANT FULL OF ANTICS CDX AD JDX HT
AUST CH SUGARGUM POWER N GLORY CDX
HIT JDX AD

CRIKEY WAL HSAS AD JD SPD

ROBBIE JAY JDX AD

JACKSON THEBLACKDOG AD JD

CH COSALTA G'DAY ROXY CCD JDX AD ET
KAYLADENE TAKE IT EASY AD JD SPD
TORNADO TORI AD JDX

SAM RALTON AD JD

YARROWEFELL HIGH SOCIETY CD AD JDX
DUAL CH (T) BELGENBEAU BE ZED ARINYA
CCD AD JD GD SPD DWDF.S ET HT

Griffon Bruxellois

Cavalier King Charles Spaniel
Associate

Shetland Sheepdog

Cavalier King Charles Spaniel
Terrier x

Associate

Associate

Poodle X

Associate (Kelpie)
Australian Cattle Dog

Border Collie
Whippet

Labrador Retriever
Labrador Retriever

Golden Retriever

Associate

Associate

Associate (Border Colliex )
Bearded Collie

Australian Shepherd
Australian Shepherd

Associate

Associate

Associate

Poodle Standard

Border Collie

Associate (Rotti x)
Associate (Kelpie)
Dalmatian

Belgian Shepherd (Malinois)




Warringal Obedience Dog Club Inc, Agility, Jumping & Games Trial — 18 June, 2011

AM Ring2- Excellent Pairs - Peter Buykx

500

506

507

508

509

539

540

543

544

600

604

605

612
622

400

401

402

405
416

410
309

DEB HARVEY

KATE DALL

ANNE WARREN

ANNE DENGATE

MRS SL & MR AC SANDERSON

DR MEGAN SEMPLE

ELLEN V MUCHA

DEB HAMILTON

BOBBEE TERRILL

WENDY SENG HPA

MICHAEL CHESWORTH
AMANDA MURCUTT

MR SCOTT FLETCHER

HJ & RK DIAMOND

MS SANDRA SCAFOCCHIA
MS. SUE GONELLI

GRAEME. ] MATHEWS
GRAEME. ] MATHEWS-Handler B Sturrock

AUST CH IKENHEEL FIRE N SPICE AD ET
JDX SPD
ZULU ZIP ADM JDM ADO SPD GD

KANEKY ROYAL EDITION JDX ADX ADO
SPD
ADENSLEY HEARTBREAKER AD JDX SPD
FM

ALANGLEN ARWEN ROSE CD ADX JDM GD
SPD SD

T CH ALANGLEN JINDABYNE ROSE JDX AD
CCD SPD SD

KATIE MUCHA CD ADM JDM ADO JDO SPD
SD GD

TCH GOLDSCOUT ADVENTURESS AD JD SD
SPD TSD

CABULLA RIVER AORBORN CD JD SPD GD
SD TDX PT ET

T. CH RODATT ASTA TSD UD ADM2 ADO
JDM JDO SPD GDX SDX HT ET

KAYLADENE TAKE IT EASY AD JD SPD
ELLAGANT FULL O MISCHIEF CDX ADM
JDX SPD HT

JEOLENA BOY CANNY GO ADM ADO IDM
JDO GD SPD SDX

HOLLYBRIT SHARP ASA TACK JDM4 ADX
GD SPD

CASSIE CANDO ADX JDM JDO
LEAPIN' LEXIE JDX ADX SPD

CH CLOJO TICKLED PINK ADX JDX SPD SD
GINGER BISCUIT ADX JDM GD SDX SPD

Australian Cattle Dog

Associate

Manchester Terrier

Border Collie

Labrador Retriever

Labrador Retriever

Associate

Golden Retriever

Rottweiler

German Shepherd

Border Collie
Australian Shepherd

Staffordshire Bull Terrier

Poodle Miniature

Associate
Associate

Poodle Miniature
Associate




AM Ring 2-Excellent Pairs— Peter Buykx continued
300

320 OLIVE O'BRIEN JAZZAMATTAZZ JDX JDO SPD Associate

321 MRS DONNA AMEY-MACDONALD (Handler BACHAN MODERN MILLY ADX JDX GD SPD  Poodle Toy
Andrew MacDonald)

322 KIM DAVIDSON NIKNAKPADDYWAK AD JDX SPD Associate
204  NICOLA MILLWARD TCH FRANKN FURTER ADX JDX SD GD SPD  Associate

AM Ring 2- Novice Pairs - Peter Buykx

500
547 MRS HEATHER DONALDSON RICKY DONALDSON JD AD Associate
548  MISS FLORENCE CHIU RUFEY JD Associate (Border Colliex )
522 SARAH CROCKER MACDONALD JD Associate (Border Collie x )
549  MEREDITH MARSHALL MACZE JD AD Associate
600
614 MRS NICOLE SCHWAB TORNADO TORI AD JDX Associate (Rotti x)
525 MISS SUE HARLEY BOY SCOUT JD Associate
617 MRSKM & MR G K TAYLOR AUSSIE BUNDY CCD Associate
618 MRSKM & MR G KTAYLOR AUSSIE TEDDY CCD JD Associate
300
305 ANNE WARREN FERNBROOK BRYDIE AD JD SD Border Terrier
201 MRS GEMMA BAKER ROSNDAE NOISETTE AD JDX SD Griffon Bruxellois
318 MRS DONNA AMEY-MACDONALD (Handler MITEMAC CAPTAIN MIDNIGHT JDX Poodle Toy
Andrew MacDonald)
319 MS NOLA WILLIAMS (Handler Norman BONOLA SILVA CRYSTAL CD AD JD SD Poodle Miniature
Morcom)
328 MS ROCHELLE MANDERSON GR CH HAPIPET MYSTERY SOLVED JD Schipperke

205 MRS CA WONG BARRAJY SILVIE AD Tibetan Spaniel




Warringal Obedience Dog Club Inc, Agility, Jumping & Games Trial — 18 June, 2011

AM Ring 2- Master Pairs - Peter Buykx

300

313

329

316

317

500

529

530

535

414

MRS C. A. WONG

MS ROCHELLE MANDERSON

NICOLA MILLWARD

VICKI JOSEPHS

LINDA WILSON

DR MEGAN SEMPLE

DR MEGAN SEMPLE

MRS HEATHER EAVES

KUMBIRRA PURE PIRATE CCD ADM JDM
JDO GD SDX SPDX
SIR TOMMY CCD ET ADX JDX GD SDX SPDX

CHASE MTAIL JDM ADM SDX SPDX GD JDO
TD
SUMMASTORM JDX AD SD GD SPDX

YEOVILLE TRI AS U MIGHT JDX ADM SPDX
SD

Border Collie

ALANGLEN TAHLIA ROSE AD JDX ET GD
SPDX

T.CH.TRETHOWAN MADELEINE ROSE ADX
JDX ET SPDX SDX GD CCD

T CH DELLKARN DAISY ROSE ADM4 ADO
JDM4 JDO GD SPDX SDM

Shetland Sheepdog

Associate

Associate

Terrier x

Border Collie

Labrador Retriever

Labrador Retriever

Welsh Springer Spaniel




Warringal Obedience Dog Club Inc, Agility, Jumping & Games Trial — 18 June, 2011

AM Ring 2- Master Agility A - Peter Buykx

600
605

606

610
611
616
621

200
202

204
300

303
304

309
321

400
401

405
406

408

412

413

414

416

Walk course, 200,300, 400 & 600 height dogs

WENDY SENG HPA

KAROLYN DE GRAAUW

MR M. COWMAN

S & T ROSE

R & L PADFIELD
MS J R LUCAS

MRS M P JEWELL

NICOLA MILLWARD

MISS-CAROLEDENEHEY
MS ROXANN EDDY

GRAEME. ] MATHEWS

MRS DONNA AMEY-MACDONALD
(Handler Andrew MacDonald)

MR SCOTT FLETCHER

MS SANDRA SCAFOCCHIA
MRS TINA CHESWORTH

MISS-CAROLE-DENEHEY

LAURA DISTEFANO

BORDARITA KENNELS

MRS HEATHER EAVES

MS. SUE GONELLI

T. CH RODATT ASTA TSD UD ADM2 ADO
JDM JDO SPD GDX SDX HT ET

AG CH ZIGGY D. ADM JDM ADO JDO
SPDM GD SD PT

BUNYARRA CUTTER ADX JDX GD SD SPD
KADNOOK GROUSES LEGEND ADX JDX
JAZPA CD SPD JDX ADX

KISTA BALLISTA JDX ADX SD

BUBBLES DOG ADM ADO3 JDX JDO GDX
SDX SPD

TCH FRANKN FURTER ADX JDX SD GD SPD

CINTA-MYSPRINFAIDM-ADXSB-SPBX
BURABA BLACK BASIL ADM8 JDM5 ADO3
JDO SDM SPDM GD

GINGER BISCUIT ADX JDM GD SDX SPD

BACHAN MODERN MILLY ADX JDX GD SPD

JEOLENA BOY CANNY GO ADM ADO JDM
JDO GD SPD SDX
CASSIE CANDO ADX JDM JDO

ALCLUTHA KILTS A FLYIN ADX JDX GD SPDX

ADO

PHINEAS FOGGIDM-ADM-GD-SBX-SPDM
IBO-ADOTD-FMVX

NELLIE GIRL PT ADX JDM JDO

CH BORDARITA DID YA SEE ME ADX JDM
T CH DELLKARN DAISY ROSE ADM4 ADO
JDM4 JDO GD SPDX SDM

LEAPIN' LEXIE JDX ADX SPD

German Shepherd
Associate

Working Kelpie
Labrador Retriever

Associate (Border Collie)
Associate

Associate

Associate

Associate

Cavalier King Charles Spaniel

Associate
Poodle Toy

Staffordshire Bull Terrier

Associate
Shetland Sheepdog

Associate
Associate (Border Collie)
Border Collie

Welsh Springer Spaniel

Associate




500
501

503
507
517
518

520
523

524

528

529

531

532

534
536

539

543

559

AM Master Agility A- Peter Buykx continued

Ms SANDRA SHEPARD
MR & MRS K KISIELNICKI

KATE DALL
ANNETTE CLAUGHTON
MR & MRS K KISIELNICKI

MS SARAH GREENSTREET
MR G & MRS J MILNER

ANNE DENGATE

BORDARITA KENNELS

LINDA WILSON

GERALDINE KISIELNICKI

J. LEWIS & L. LLOYD

JESS HARMSWORTH
GERALDINE KISIELNICKI

MRS SL & MR AC SANDERSON

ELLEN V MUCHA

R F ATYEO

Walk course 500 height dogs

CLANCY BOY ADM JDM ADO2 JDO3 GDM
AG CH KAYLADENE TRIPLE CHOC ADM
JDM JDO ADO SPDX GD SD

ZULU ZIP ADM JDM ADO SPD GD

GREAT EXPECTATIONS ADX JDX
KAYLADENE BORN TO RUN JDM ADM ADO
SPD

TAZARIS GASPER ADX JDX SD

YEOVILLE ACCIDENTAL HERO ADM JDM
ADO JDO GDM SDM SPDM CD HSAS
ADENSLEY JESSES GIRL ADM JDM ADO JDO
GDX SPDX ET FM

BORDARITA GOTTA BE MAGIC ADX JDM
ADO JDO GDX SDM SPDM

YEOVILLE TRI AS U MIGHT JDX ADM SPDX
SD

AG CH KAYLADENE CHOC ROYAL ADM
JDM JDO ADO GD SPDX SD

NOONBARRA ATILLA ADM JDM ADO JDO
GDX SPDX HIT

DARCY DIVA CDX ADM JDM ADO JDO GDX
AG CH GUIRMERE JAZZ ADM JDM ADO
JDO GD SPD

ALANGLEN ARWEN ROSE CD ADX JDM GD
SPD SD

KATIE MUCHA CD ADM JDM ADO JDO SPD
SD GD

DUAL CH(A) YEOVILLE MAGIC REACTION
ADM JDM ADO2 JDO2 SPDM GDX SDX ET
FDCH

Kelpie
Border Collie

Associate
Associate (Border Collie)

Border Collie

Whippet
Border Collie

Border Collie

Border Collie

Border Collie

Border Collie

Working Kelpie

Associate (Labrador x Kelpie)
Border Collie

Labrador Retriever

Associate

Border Collie



Warringal Obedience Dog Club Inc, Agility, Jumping & Games Trial — 18 June, 2011

AM Ring 3- Master Jumping A — Trevor Moore

500
501

502
503

504
505

506
507
509
511
517
518
520
523

524

529
531

532

534
536

538

539
540

541
545
559

Ms SANDRA SHEPARD
MISS V S BRIDGES
MR & MRS K KISIELNICKI

KERRY L RYAN
MRS G RICARDO

DEB HARVEY

KATE DALL

ANNE DENGATE

SANDY STOCKMAN
ANNETTE CLAUGHTON
MR & MRS K KISIELNICKI
MS SARAH GREENSTREET
MR G & MRS J MILNER

ANNE DENGATE

LINDA WILSON
GERALDINE KISIELNICKI

J.LEWIS & L. LLOYD

JESS HARMSWORTH
GERALDINE KISIELNICKI

PATRICIA ATTARD & PAUL
WARD

MRS SL & MR AC SANDERSON
DR MEGAN SEMPLE

MS P GAVAGHAN
CHERYL CLARK
R FATYEO

Walk course, 500

CLANCY BOY ADM JDM ADO2 JDO3 GDM
TJUKURPA KOOL BRYCE JDX GD

AG CH KAYLADENE TRIPLE CHOC ADM JDM JDO
ADO SPDX GD SD

BAILEY GIRL AD JDX

BORDARITA GUNNA HAVE FUN UD JDM AD GD
JDO
AUST CH IKENHEEL FIRE N SPICE AD ET JDX SPD

ZULU ZIP ADM JDM ADO SPD GD

ADENSLEY HEARTBREAKER AD JDX SPD FM
JETIKNIGHT JDX

GREAT EXPECTATIONS ADX JDX

KAYLADENE BORN TO RUN JDM ADM ADO SPD
TAZARIS GASPER ADX JDX SD

YEOVILLE ACCIDENTAL HERO ADM JDM ADO JDO
GDM SDM SPDM CD HSAS

ADENSLEY JESSES GIRL ADM JDM ADO JDO GDX
SPDX ET FM

YEOVILLE TRI AS U MIGHT JDX ADM SPDX SD
AG CH KAYLADENE CHOC ROYAL ADM JDM JDO
ADO GD SPDX SD

NOONBARRA ATILLA ADM JDM ADO JDO GDX
SPDX HIT

DARCY DIVA CDX ADM JDM ADO JDO GDX

AG CH GUIRMERE JAZZ ADM JDM ADO JDO GD
SPD

SCOUTS HONOUR JDX

ALANGLEN ARWEN ROSE CD ADX JDM GD SPD SD
T CH ALANGLEN JINDABYNE ROSE JDX AD CCD
SPD SD

MONLAIRD STAR OF AVALON CCD JDX

TARLANG MIDNITE MADNESS AD JDX SPD GD
DUAL CH(A) YEOVILLE MAGIC REACTION ADM
JDM ADO2 JDO2 SPDM GDX SDX ET FDCH

Kelpie
Koolie
Border Collie

Associate (Kelpie)
Border Collie

Australian Cattle Dog
Associate

Border Collie

Associate (Kelpie)
Associate (Border Collie)
Border Collie

Whippet

Border Collie

Border Collie

Border Collie
Border Collie

Working Kelpie

Associate (Labrador x Kelpie)
Border Collie

Associate
Labrador Retriever
Labrador Retriever

Border Collie
Border Collie
Border Collie




600
601

605

606

610
611
613
614
615
620
621
622

623

200
202

203
204
206

300
304

307
314
315

316
317

400
401

404
405

409
412
413
414

Warringal Obedience Dog Club Inc, Agility, Jumping & Games Trial — 18 June, 2011
AM Ring 3- Master Jumping A — Trevor Moore continued

MRS JENNY WILLIAMS
WENDY SENG HPA

KAROLYN DE GRAAUW

MR M. COWMAN

S & TROSE

DEB HART

MRS NICOLE SCHWAB
J.LEWIS & L. LLOYD
PENNY SPENCER

MS J R LUCAS
AMANDA MURCUTT

MS SALLY J HAYNES

MRS M P JEWELL

KIM MORRISON

NICOLA MILLWARD

MS ROCHELLE MANDERSON

MS ROXANN EDDY

S.T. O'BRIEN
MRS KERRY McPHERSON
MISS J P MERRYFULL

NICOLA MILLWARD
VICKI JOSEPHS

MR SCOTT FLETCHER

KAROLYN DE GRAAUW
MS SANDRA SCAFOCCHIA
AMHSS-CAROLE DENEHEY

S.T. O'BRIEN

LAURA DISTEFANO
BORDARITA KENNELS
MRS HEATHER EAVES

Walk course, 200,300, 400 & 600 height dogs

ROBBIE JAY JDX AD

T. CH RODATT ASTA TSD UD ADM2 ADO JDM JDO
SPD GDX SDX HT ET

AG CH ZIGGY D. ADM JDM ADO JDO SPDM GD
SDPT

BUNYARRA CUTTER ADX JDX GD SD SPD
KADNOOK GROUSES LEGEND ADX JDX

LITTLE MISSFLYBIES CCD ADX JDX GD
TORNADO TORI AD JDX

NOONBARRA CRUZ AD JDX

PANSHANGER JDM ADM JDO SPD

KISTA BALLISTA JDX ADX SD

ELLAGANT FULL O MISCHIEF CDX ADM JDX SPD
HT

YARROWFELL HIGH SOCIETY CD AD JDX

BUBBLES DOG ADM ADO3 JDX JDO GDX SDX SPD
MOPSIE JDX AD

TCH FRANKN FURTER ADX JDX SD GD SPD

LADY BELANNA SPD SDX ADX JDX GD

BURABA BLACK BASIL ADM8 JDM5 ADO3 JDO
SDM SPDM GD
HENDERCHIP KICKNUP DUST JDX JDO

ARYNBETH MISS MOLLY JDX AD

CH WITBY MUSTANG SALLY ONYX CD ADM ADO
JDX JDO SDX SPDM GDX

CHASE MTAIL JDM ADM SDX SPDX GD JDO TD
SUMMASTORM JDX AD SD GD SPDX

JEOLENA BOY CANNY GO ADM ADO JDM JDO GD
SPD SDX

ZOED. CD ADM JDM ADO JDO GD SD PT
CASSIE CANDO ADX JDM JDO
PHINEASFOGGIBDM-ADM-GB-SBX-SRBDMIBO
ADOTD-FMX

DEBONAIR DARCY ADM ADO JDM JDO SPDX GD
NELLIE GIRL PT ADX JDM JDO

CH BORDARITA DID YA SEE ME ADX JDM

T CH DELLKARN DAISY ROSE ADM4 ADO JDM4
JDO GD SPDX SDM

Associate
German Shepherd

Associate

Working Kelpie
Labrador Retriever
Associate

Associate (Rotti x)
Working Kelpie
Associate ( Whippet x)
Associate

Australian Shepherd

Dalmatian

Associate
Associate (Maltese)
Associate
Associate

Cavalier King Charles Spaniel

Poodle Toy
Cavalier King Charles Spaniel
Border Terrier

Associate
Terrier x

Staffordshire Bull Terrier

Associate (Kelpie x )
Associate
Associate

Associate (Koolie X )
Associate (Border Collie)
Border Collie

Welsh Springer Spaniel



Warringal Obedience Dog Club Inc, Agility, Jumping & Games Trial — 18 June, 2011

AM Ring 3- Novice Jumping A - Trevor Moore

500

514 MR JOHN FULTON KELLYNOTGEMMA Associate

516 DR PAM OLIVER MAGPIELANE RACING WIND Nova Scotia Duck Tolling
Retriever

526 LAURA DISTEFANO ELLAGANT NEW VENTURE HT Australian Shepherd

551 MECHELLE STEPHENS FLEAFLY FLOWFLUM Associate

562 DIANNE COSTELLO HIDERHERDER STRIKE A LIGHT Aust Stumpy Tailed Cattle Dog

600

602 SANDY STOCKMAN KIWIMATAI Associate (NZ Herding Dog)

608 MRS L JASPER COOPER THEBLONDEDOG Associate

609 B & D STURROCK CALYPSO CD ET Associate

200

205 MRS C A WONG BARRAIJY SILVIE AD Tibetan Spaniel

300

301 GAYLE BAXTER BASILIKA FYERO Papillion

323 JASMINE SANDALIS MISS CHEEKY Maltese/Shih Tzu x

326 LIZ BIRNIE PEBBLESPEANUT Associate

327 DAVID BREARLEY GLENBOGLE MAGIC SISSANDI Border Terrier

400

407 VICKI JOSEPHS DEMON AD Poodle X

411 SHARRYN HUTTON CRYSHAVERN TEQUILLA Shetland Sheepdog




Warringal Obedience Dog Club Inc, Agility, Jumping & Games Trial — 18 June, 2011

AM Ring 3- Open Jumping A - Trevor Moore

500
502

505

508
527
545
546

400
403

407

300

317

200
206

600
604

616
623

MISS V S BRIDGES
MRS G RICARDO

ANNE WARREN
MRS S J WILDE

CHERYL CLARK
MICHAEL PERRY

DAWN GLANVILLE

VICKI JOSEPHS

MISS-CAROLE-DENEHEY
VICKI JOSEPHS

MS ROCHELLE MANDERSON

BOBBEE TERRILL

R & L PADFIELD
MS SALLY J HAYNES

TJUKURPA KOOL BRYCE JDX GD

BORDARITA GUNNA HAVE FUN UD JDM AD GD
JDO

KANEKY ROYAL EDITION JDX ADX ADO SPD
GLENTRESS BETS GD SPD CCD ID

TARLANG MIDNITE MADNESS AD JDX SPD GD
FLITEJD

JENUIN CAROLYN CDX ADX JDX ADO SDX GD SPD
ET
DEMON AD

CINTA-MYSPRINTAJDM-ADX-SD-SPBX
SUMMASTORM JDX AD SD GD SPDX

LADY BELANNA SPD SDX ADX JDX GD

CABULLA RIVER AORBORN CD JD SPD GD SD TDX
PTET

JAZPA CD SPD JDX ADX

YARROWEFELL HIGH SOCIETY CD AD JDX

Koolie
Border Collie

Manchester Terrier
Border Collie

Border Collie
Associate (Border Collie)

Poodle Miniature

Poodle X

Associate
Terrier x

Associate

Rottweiler

Associate (Border Collie)
Dalmatian




Warringal Obedience Dog Club Inc, Agility, Jumping & Games Trial — 18 June, 2011

AM Ring 4- Excellent Jumping A —James Browne

500
510

512
513
515
519
521
522
525
527
533
537

544

546
547
548
549
554
557
561

600
603

612
618
619
624

300
302

306
308
311
319

324
325
328

STEVEN WILLIAMS

MR & MRS K KISIELNICKI
MS SARAH GREENSTREET
KAROLYN DE GRAAUW
MS TRICIA DUNLOP

S & TROSE

SARAH CROCKER

MISS SUE HARLEY

MRS S J WILDE
BORDARITA KENNELS
JESS HARMSWORTH

DEB HAMILTON

MICHAEL PERRY

MRS HEATHER DONALDSON
MISS FLORENCE CHIU
MEREDITH MARSHALL

M. ANNE WOODS

MS J R LUCAS

KIM DAVIDSON

MRS L JASPER

MICHAEL CHESWORTH
MRS KM & MR G K TAYLOR
MR HUGH RALTON

SARAH TREMBATH

MS G R H MURRAY

MRS GEMMA BAKER
LEANNE GRAY

MS MICHELE MOORE

MS NOLA WILLIAMS (Handler
Norman Morcom)

MS T TAYLOR

KAREN HOLLIS

MS ROCHELLE MANDERSON

LEXIELOU JD

HILLCREST JUMPIN' JIVE (IMP USA) ID
TAZARIS FOREST FERN CCD AD JD SD
PHOEBE AD JD

SASSYBRAT ID

KADNOOK BLAZE OF GLORY AD JD
MACDONALD JD

BOY SCOUTJD

GLENTRESS BETS GD SPD CCD ID
BORDARITA | GOT THE MOVES JD
ZEE ID

TCH GOLDSCOUT ADVENTURESS AD JD SD SPD
TSD

FLITEJD

RICKY DONALDSON IJD AD

RUFEY JD

MACZE JD AD

TCH BORDARITA DREAMTIMECHASER SPD JD
CH ABMACI SOLSTICE MELODY AD JD SD
CRIKEY WAL HSAS AD JD SPD

JACKSON THEBLACKDOG AD JD

KAYLADENE TAKE IT EASY AD JD SPD

AUSSIE TEDDY CCD JD

SAM RALTON AD JID

DUAL CH (T) BELGENBEAU BE ZED ARINYA CCD
AD JD GD SPD DWDF.S ET HT

LIZZIWELL REGAL PRINCESS JD AS
CRANLEA SONATA AD JD

RIKKI TIKKITAVI CCD AD ID ET
TOONEYBANK STOPYA NAGGN AD JD SD
BONOLA SILVA CRYSTAL CD AD JD SD

MEETUNG THE WIZARD AD JD
MR MURPHY AD JD
GR CH HAPIPET MYSTERY SOLVED JD

Associate

Border Collie
Whippet

Working Kelpie
Associate
Labrador Retriever
Associate (Border Collie x )
Associate

Border Collie
Border Collie
Associate (Border
Collie/Kelpie)
Golden Retriever

Associate (Border Collie)
Associate

Associate (Border Colliex )
Associate

Border Collie

Bearded Collie

Associate

Associate

Border Collie

Associate

Associate (Kelpie)

Belgian Shepherd (Malinois)

Cavalier King Charles Spaniel
Griffon Bruxellois

Associate

Shetland Sheepdog

Poodle Miniature

Pug
Associate
Schipperke




Warringal Obedience Dog Club Inc, Agility, Jumping & Games Trial — 18 June, 2011

AM Ring 4- Master Jumping B - James Browne

500
502

503

504
505

506
507
509
511
517
518
520
523

524

529

531

534
536

538

539
540

541
559

560

MISS V S BRIDGES
MR & MRS K KISIELNICKI

KERRY L RYAN
MRS G RICARDO

DEB HARVEY

KATE DALL

ANNE DENGATE

SANDY STOCKMAN
ANNETTE CLAUGHTON
MR & MRS K KISIELNICKI
MS SARAH GREENSTREET
MR G & MRS J MILNER

ANNE DENGATE

LINDA WILSON

GERALDINE KISIELNICKI

JESS HARMSWORTH
GERALDINE KISIELNICKI

PATRICIA ATTARD & PAUL
WARD

MRS SL & MR AC SANDERSON
DR MEGAN SEMPLE

MS P GAVAGHAN
R FATYEO

LYNN MUSSETT

Walk course 500 height dogs

TJUKURPA KOOL BRYCE JDX GD

AG CH KAYLADENE TRIPLE CHOC ADM JDM JDO
ADO SPDX GD SD

BAILEY GIRL AD JDX

BORDARITA GUNNA HAVE FUN UD JDM AD GD
JDO

AUST CH IKENHEEL FIRE N SPICE AD ET JDX SPD
ZULU ZIP ADM JDM ADO SPD GD

ADENSLEY HEARTBREAKER AD JDX SPD FM
JETIKNIGHT JDX

GREAT EXPECTATIONS ADX JDX

KAYLADENE BORN TO RUN JDM ADM ADO SPD
TAZARIS GASPER ADX JDX SD

YEOVILLE ACCIDENTAL HERO ADM JDM ADO JDO
GDM SDM SPDM CD HSAS

ADENSLEY JESSES GIRL ADM JDM ADO JDO GDX
SPDX ET FM

YEOVILLE TRI' AS U MIGHT JDX ADM SPDX SD

AG CH KAYLADENE CHOC ROYAL ADM JDM JDO
ADO GD SPDX SD

DARCY DIVA CDX ADM JDM ADO JDO GDX

AG CH GUIRMERE JAZZ ADM JDM ADO JDO GD
SPD

SCOUTS HONOUR JDX

ALANGLEN ARWEN ROSE CD ADX JDM GD SPD SD
T CH ALANGLEN JINDABYNE ROSE JDX AD CCD
SPD SD

MONLAIRD STAR OF AVALON CCD JDX

DUAL CH(A) YEOVILLE MAGIC REACTION ADM
JDM ADO2 JDO2 SPDM GDX SDX ET FDCH

AUST CH SUGARGUM POWER N GLORY CDX HIT
JDX AD

Koolie
Border Collie

Associate (Kelpie)
Border Collie

Australian Cattle Dog
Associate

Border Collie

Associate (Kelpie)
Associate (Border Collie)
Border Collie

Whippet

Border Collie

Border Collie
Border Collie
Border Collie
Associate (Labrador x Kelpie)

Border Collie

Associate
Labrador Retriever
Labrador Retriever

Border Collie
Border Collie

Australian Shepherd




600
605

606

610
611
613
614
616
620
621
622

623

200
202

203
206

300
304

307
310
314
315

317

400
401

404
405
409
412
413
414

416

AM Ring 4- Master Jumping B — James Browne continued

WENDY SENG HPA

KAROLYN DE GRAAUW

MR M. COWMAN

S & TROSE

DEB HART

MRS NICOLE SCHWAB
R & L PADFIELD
PENNY SPENCER

MS J R LUCAS
AMANDA MURCUTT

MS SALLY J HAYNES

MRS M P JEWELL
KIM MORRISON
MS ROCHELLE MANDERSON

MS ROXANN EDDY

S.T. O'BRIEN

COL KILLMIER

MRS KERRY McPHERSON
MISS J P MERRYFULL

VICKI JOSEPHS

MR SCOTT FLETCHER

KAROLYN DE GRAAUW
MS SANDRA SCAFOCCHIA
S.T. O'BRIEN

LAURA DISTEFANO
BORDARITA KENNELS
MRS HEATHER EAVES

MS. SUE GONELLI

Walk course, 200,300, 400 & 600 height dogs

T. CH RODATT ASTA TSD UD ADM2 ADO JDM JDO
SPD GDX SDX HT ET

AG CH ZIGGY D. ADM JDM ADO JDO SPDM GD
SDPT

BUNYARRA CUTTER ADX JDX GD SD SPD
KADNOOK GROUSES LEGEND ADX JDX

LITTLE MISSFLYBIES CCD ADX JDX GD
TORNADO TORI AD JDX

JAZPA CD SPD JDX ADX

PANSHANGER JDM ADM JDO SPD

KISTA BALLISTA JDX ADX SD

ELLAGANT FULL O MISCHIEF CDX ADM JDX SPD
HT

YARROWFELL HIGH SOCIETY CD AD JDX

BUBBLES DOG ADM ADO3 JDX JDO GDX SDX SPD
MOPSIE JDX AD
LADY BELANNA SPD SDX ADX JDX GD

BURABA BLACK BASIL ADM8 JDM5 ADO3 JDO
SDM SPDM GD

HENDERCHIP KICKNUP DUST JDX JDO

CINDY KILLMIER JDX

ARYNBETH MISS MOLLY JDX AD

CH WITBY MUSTANG SALLY ONYX CD ADM ADO
JDX JDO SDX SPDM GDX

SUMMASTORM JDX AD SD GD SPDX

JEOLENA BOY CANNY GO ADM ADO JDM JDO GD
SPD SDX

ZOED. CD ADM JDM ADO JDO GD SD PT

CASSIE CANDO ADX JDM JDO

DEBONAIR DARCY ADM ADO JDM JDO SPDX GD
NELLIE GIRL PT ADX JDM JDO

CH BORDARITA DID YA SEE ME ADX JDM

T CH DELLKARN DAISY ROSE ADM4 ADO JDM4
JDO GD SPDX SDM

LEAPIN' LEXIE JDX ADX SPD

German Shepherd

Associate

Working Kelpie
Labrador Retriever
Associate

Associate (Rotti x)
Associate (Border Collie)
Associate ( Whippet x)
Associate

Australian Shepherd

Dalmatian

Associate
Associate (Maltese)
Associate

Cavalier King Charles Spaniel

Poodle Toy

Cavoodle

Cavalier King Charles Spaniel
Border Terrier

Terrier x

Staffordshire Bull Terrier

Associate (Kelpie x )
Associate

Associate (Koolie X )
Associate (Border Collie)
Border Collie

Welsh Springer Spaniel

Associate



Warringal Obedience Dog Club Inc, Agility, Jumping & Games Trial — 18 June, 2011

AM Ring 4- Novice Jumping B - James Browne

600
602

609
617

500
514

516

526
550
552
551

400
407

411

300
301

323
326
327

SANDY STOCKMAN
B & D STURROCK
MRS KM & MR G K TAYLOR

MR JOHN FULTON
DR PAM OLIVER

LAURA DISTEFANO

MRS KM & MR G K TAYLOR
MRS KM & MR G K TAYLOR
MECHELLE STEPHENS

VICKI JOSEPHS
SHARRYN HUTTON

GAYLE BAXTER
JASMINE SANDALIS
LIZ BIRNIE

DAVID BREARLEY

KIWIMATAI
CALYPSO CD ET
AUSSIE BUNDY CCD

KELLYNOTGEMMA
MAGPIELANE RACING WIND

ELLAGANT NEW VENTURE HT
NGALLA ONE OF THESE NIGHTS
AUSSIE MIA

FLEAFLY FLOWFLUM

DEMON AD
CRYSHAVERN TEQUILLA

BASILIKA FYERO

MISS CHEEKY
PEBBLESPEANUT
GLENBOGLE MAGIC SISSANDI

Associate (NZ Herding Dog)
Associate
Associate

Associate

Nova Scotia Duck Tolling
Retriever

Australian Shepherd
Australian Shepherd
Associate

Associate

Poodle X
Shetland Sheepdog

Papillion
Maltese/Shih Tzu x
Associate

Border Terrier




Warringal Obedience Dog Club Inc, Agility, Jumping & Games Trial — 18 June, 2011

PM Ring 1- Excellent Agility B - Murray Tyler

600
601

603
607
612
614
615
619
624

500
504

506
509
513
521
540

544

547
549
556
557
558
561

400
407

300
302

308
311
314
317
322
325

200
201

205

MRS JENNY WILLIAMS
MRS L JASPER

LINDA JOHNSON
MICHAEL CHESWORTH
MRS NICOLE SCHWAB
J.LEWIS & L. LLOYD
MR HUGH RALTON
SARAH TREMBATH

KERRY L RYAN

DEB HARVEY

ANNE DENGATE

MS SARAH GREENSTREET
S & T ROSE

DR MEGAN SEMPLE

DEB HAMILTON

MRS HEATHER DONALDSON
MEREDITH MARSHALL

MR HUGH RALTON

MS J R LUCAS

AMANDA MURCUTT

KIM DAVIDSON

VICKI JOSEPHS

MS G R H MURRAY
LEANNE GRAY

MS MICHELE MOORE
MRS KERRY McPHERSON
VICKI JOSEPHS

KIM DAVIDSON

KAREN HOLLIS

MRS GEMMA BAKER
MRS CA WONG

ROBBIE JAY JDX AD

JACKSON THEBLACKDOG AD JD

CH COSALTA G'DAY ROXY CCD JDX AD ET
KAYLADENE TAKE IT EASY AD JD SPD
TORNADO TORI AD JDX

NOONBARRA CRUZ AD JDX

SAM RALTON AD JID

DUAL CH (T) BELGENBEAU BE ZED ARINYA CCD
AD JD GD SPD DWDF.S ET HT

BAILEY GIRL AD JDX

AUST CH IKENHEEL FIRE N SPICE AD ET JDX SPD
ADENSLEY HEARTBREAKER AD JDX SPD FM
TAZARIS FOREST FERN CCD AD JD SD
KADNOOK BLAZE OF GLORY AD JD

T CH ALANGLEN JINDABYNE ROSE JDX AD CCD
SPD SD

TCH GOLDSCOUT ADVENTURESS AD JD SD SPD
TSD

RICKY DONALDSON JD AD

MACZE JD AD

DESMOND RALTON AD JDX

CH ABMACI SOLSTICE MELODY AD JD SD
ELLAGANT FULL OF ANTICS CDX AD JDX HT
CRIKEY WAL HSAS AD JD SPD

DEMON AD

LIZZIWELL REGAL PRINCESS JD AS

RIKKI TIKKITAVI CCD AD ID ET
TOONEYBANK STOPYA NAGGN AD JD SD
ARYNBETH MISS MOLLY JDX AD
SUMMASTORM JDX AD SD GD SPDX
NIKNAKPADDYWAK AD JDX SPD

MR MURPHY AD JD

ROSNDAE NOISETTE AD JDX SD
BARRAIJY SILVIE AD

Associate

Associate

Poodle Standard

Border Collie

Associate (Rotti x)

Working Kelpie

Associate (Kelpie)

Belgian Shepherd (Malinois)

Associate (Kelpie)
Australian Cattle Dog
Border Collie
Whippet

Labrador Retriever
Labrador Retriever

Golden Retriever

Associate

Associate

Associate (Border Colliex )
Bearded Collie

Australian Shepherd
Associate

Poodle X

Cavalier King Charles Spaniel
Associate

Shetland Sheepdog

Cavalier King Charles Spaniel
Terrier x

Associate

Associate

Griffon Bruxellois
Tibetan Spaniel




Warringal Obedience Dog Club Inc, Agility, Jumping & Games Trial — 18 June, 2011

PM Ring 1- Master Agility B - Murray Tyler

600
605

606

610
611
613
616
621

200
202

204
206

300

304

309
321

400
401

405

406

412
413
414

416

WENDY SENG HPA

KAROLYN DE GRAAUW

MR M. COWMAN
S & T ROSE

DEB HART

R & L PADFIELD
MS J R LUCAS

MRS M P JEWELL
NICOLA MILLWARD
MS ROCHELLE MANDERSON

MISSCAROLEDENEHEY
MS ROXANN EDDY

GRAEME. ] MATHEWS
MRS DONNA AMEY-

MACDONALD (Handler Andrew
MacDonald)

MR SCOTT FLETCHER

MS SANDRA SCAFOCCHIA
MRS TINA CHESWORTH
MHSS-CAROLEDENEHEY

LAURA DISTEFANO
BORDARITA KENNELS
MRS HEATHER EAVES

MS. SUE GONELLI

Walk course, 200,300, 400 & 600 height dogs

T. CH RODATT ASTA TSD UD ADM2 ADO JDM JDO
SPD GDX SDX HT ET

AG CH ZIGGY D. ADM JDM ADO JDO SPDM GD
SD PT

BUNYARRA CUTTER ADX JDX GD SD SPD
KADNOOK GROUSES LEGEND ADX JDX

LITTLE MISSFLYBIES CCD ADX JDX GD

JAZPA CD SPD JDX ADX

KISTA BALLISTA JDX ADX SD

BUBBLES DOG ADM ADO3 JDX JDO GDX SDX SPD
TCH FRANKN FURTER ADX JDX SD GD SPD
LADY BELANNA SPD SDX ADX JDX GD

CHNTA-MYSPRINFAJDM-ADX-SB-SPBX
BURABA BLACK BASIL ADM8 JDM5 ADO3 JDO
SDM SPDM GD

GINGER BISCUIT ADX JDM GD SDX SPD
BACHAN MODERN MILLY ADX JDX GD SPD

JEOLENA BOY CANNY GO ADM ADO JDM JDO GD
SPD SDX

CASSIE CANDO ADX JDM JDO

ALCLUTHA KILTS A FLYIN ADX JDX GD SPDX ADO
PHINEAS FOGGIBM-ADM-GB-SBX-SRDMIBO
ADOTFDFMX

NELLIE GIRL PT ADX JDM JDO

CH BORDARITA DID YA SEE ME ADX JDM

T CH DELLKARN DAISY ROSE ADM4 ADO JDM4
JDO GD SPDX SDM

LEAPIN' LEXIE JDX ADX SPD

German Shepherd

Associate

Working Kelpie
Labrador Retriever
Associate

Associate (Border Collie)
Associate

Associate
Associate
Associate

Associate

Cavalier King Charles Spaniel

Associate
Poodle Toy

Staffordshire Bull Terrier

Associate

Shetland Sheepdog
Asseciate

Associate (Border Collie)
Border Collie

Welsh Springer Spaniel

Associate




500
501

503

507
508
517
518
520
523

524

528

529
531

532

534
536

539
542
543
559

Warringal Obedience Dog Club Inc, Agility, Jumping & Games Trial — 18 June, 2011
PM Ring 1- Master Agility B - Murray Tyler continued

Ms SANDRA SHEPARD
MR & MRS K KISIELNICKI

KATE DALL

ANNE WARREN
ANNETTE CLAUGHTON
MR & MRS K KISIELNICKI
MS SARAH GREENSTREET
MR G & MRS J MILNER

ANNE DENGATE

BORDARITA KENNELS

LINDA WILSON
GERALDINE KISIELNICKI

J.LEWIS & L. LLOYD

JESS HARMSWORTH
GERALDINE KISIELNICKI

MRS SL & MR AC SANDERSON
ROBYN JACKSON

ELLEN V MUCHA

R FATYEO

Walk course 500 height dogs

CLANCY BOY ADM JDM ADO2 JDO3 GDM

AG CH KAYLADENE TRIPLE CHOC ADM JDM JDO
ADO SPDX GD SD

ZULU ZIP ADM JDM ADO SPD GD

KANEKY ROYAL EDITION JDX ADX ADO SPD
GREAT EXPECTATIONS ADX JDX

KAYLADENE BORN TO RUN JDM ADM ADO SPD
TAZARIS GASPER ADX JDX SD

YEOVILLE ACCIDENTAL HERO ADM JDM ADO JDO
GDM SDM SPDM CD HSAS

ADENSLEY JESSES GIRL ADM JDM ADO JDO GDX
SPDX ET FM

BORDARITA GOTTA BE MAGIC ADX JDM ADO JDO
GDX SDM SPDM

YEOVILLE TRI AS U MIGHT JDX ADM SPDX SD

AG CH KAYLADENE CHOC ROYAL ADM JDM JDO
ADO GD SPDX SD

NOONBARRA ATILLA ADM JDM ADO JDO GDX
SPDX HIT

DARCY DIVA CDX ADM JDM ADO JDO GDX

AG CH GUIRMERE JAZZ ADM JDM ADO JDO GD
SPD

ALANGLEN ARWEN ROSE CD ADX JDM GD SPD SD
ATTAGIRL GABBI ADX JDX SD

KATIE MUCHA CD ADM JDM ADO JDO SPD SD GD
DUAL CH(A) YEOVILLE MAGIC REACTION ADM
JDM ADO2 JDO2 SPDM GDX SDX ET FDCH

Kelpie
Border Collie

Associate

Manchester Terrier
Associate (Border Collie)
Border Collie

Whippet

Border Collie

Border Collie

Border Collie

Border Collie
Border Collie

Working Kelpie

Associate (Labrador x Kelpie)
Border Collie

Labrador Retriever
Associate(Aust. Cattle Dog)
Associate

Border Collie



Warringal Obedience Dog Club Inc, Agility, Jumping & Games Trial — 18 June, 2011

PM Ring 2- Open Agility B - Peter Buykx

400
403

415

500
539

543
549
538

600
622

616

300
313

316

DAWN GLANVILLE

MRS C. A. WONG

MRS SL & MR AC SANDERSON
ELLEN V MUCHA

MEREDITH MARSHALL
PATRICIA ATTARD & PAUL
WARD

AMANDA MURCUTT

R & L PADFIELD

MRS C. A. WONG

NICOLA MILLWARD

JENUIN CAROLYN CDX ADX JDX ADO SDX GD SPD
ET

TIMMAR BLACK THUNDER CD ADM JDM2 GDX
SDX SPDX

ALANGLEN ARWEN ROSE CD ADX JDM GD SPD SD
KATIE MUCHA CD ADM JDM ADO JDO SPD SD GD
MACZE JD AD

SCOUTS HONOUR JDX

ELLAGANT FULL O MISCHIEF CDX ADM JDX SPD
HT
JAZPA CD SPD JDX ADX

KUMBIRRA PURE PIRATE CCD ADM JDM JDO GD
SDX SPDX
CHASE MTAIL JDM ADM SDX SPDX GD JDO TD

Poodle Miniature

Shetland Sheepdog

Labrador Retriever
Associate
Associate

Associate

Australian Shepherd

Associate (Border Collie)

Shetland Sheepdog

Associate




Warringal Obedience Dog Club Inc, Agility, Jumping & Games Trial — 18 June, 2011

PM Ring 2- Novice Agility B - Peter Buykx

600
604

608

500
510

512
519
522
525
526
533
537

538

546
548
550
551
553
554
562

300
301

310
327
328

BOBBEE TERRILL

MRS L JASPER

STEVEN WILLIAMS

MR & MRS K KISIELNICKI
MS TRICIA DUNLOP
SARAH CROCKER

MISS SUE HARLEY
LAURA DISTEFANO
BORDARITA KENNELS
JESS HARMSWORTH

PATRICIA ATTARD & PAUL
WARD

MICHAEL PERRY

MISS FLORENCE CHIU

MRS KM & MR G K TAYLOR
MECHELLE STEPHENS
JENNY CHASE

M. ANNE WOODS

DIANNE COSTELLO

GAYLE BAXTER

COL KILLMIER

DAVID BREARLEY

MS ROCHELLE MANDERSON

CABULLA RIVER AORBORN CD JD SPD GD SD TDX

PTET
COOPER THEBLONDEDOG

LEXIELOU JD

HILLCREST JUMPIN' JIVE (IMP USA) ID
SASSYBRAT JD

MACDONALD JD

BOY SCOUTJD

ELLAGANT NEW VENTURE HT
BORDARITA | GOT THE MOVES JD
ZEEJD

SCOUTS HONOUR JDX

FLITEJD

RUFEY JD

NGALLA ONE OF THESE NIGHTS

FLEAFLY FLOWFLUM

KESDAR JUST A LEGEND JD

TCH BORDARITA DREAMTIMECHASER SPD JD
HIDERHERDER STRIKE A LIGHT

BASILIKA FYERO

CINDY KILLMIER JDX

GLENBOGLE MAGIC SISSANDI

GR CH HAPIPET MYSTERY SOLVED JD

Rottweiler

Associate

Associate

Border Collie

Associate

Associate (Border Collie x )
Associate

Australian Shepherd
Border Collie

Associate (Border
Collie/Kelpie)

Associate

Associate (Border Collie)
Associate (Border Colliex )
Australian Shepherd
Associate

Boxer

Border Collie

Aust Stumpy Tailed Cattle Dog

Papillion
Cavoodle
Border Terrier
Schipperke




Warringal Obedience Dog Club Inc, Agility, Jumping & Games Trial — 18 June, 2011

PM Ring 3- Novice Jumping C - Ron Diamond

200
205

300
301

326
327

400
407

411

500
514

526
550
551
552
562

600
602

608
609
617

MRS C A WONG

GAYLE BAXTER
LIZ BIRNIE
DAVID BREARLEY

VICKI JOSEPHS
SHARRYN HUTTON

MR JOHN FULTON

LAURA DISTEFANO

MRS KM & MR G K TAYLOR
MECHELLE STEPHENS

MRS KM & MR G K TAYLOR
DIANNE COSTELLO

SANDY STOCKMAN

MRS L JASPER

B & D STURROCK

MRS KM & MR G K TAYLOR

BARRAJY SILVIE AD

BASILIKA FYERO
PEBBLESPEANUT
GLENBOGLE MAGIC SISSANDI

DEMON AD
CRYSHAVERN TEQUILLA

KELLYNOTGEMMA

ELLAGANT NEW VENTURE HT
NGALLA ONE OF THESE NIGHTS
FLEAFLY FLOWFLUM

AUSSIE MIA

HIDERHERDER STRIKE A LIGHT

KIWIMATAI

COOPER THEBLONDEDOG
CALYPSO CD ET

AUSSIE BUNDY CCD

Tibetan Spaniel

Papillion
Associate
Border Terrier

Poodle X
Shetland Sheepdog

Associate

Australian Shepherd
Australian Shepherd
Associate

Associate

Aust Stumpy Tailed Cattle Dog

Associate (NZ Herding Dog)
Associate
Associate
Associate




Warringal Obedience Dog Club Inc, Agility, Jumping & Games Trial — 18 June, 2011

PM Ring 3-Open Jumping B - Ron Diamond

400
403

500
501

502
503

505

523

527
538

539
547
548

600
601

613
623

DAWN GLANVILLE

Ms SANDRA SHEPARD
MISS V S BRIDGES
MR & MRS K KISIELNICKI

MRS G RICARDO

MR G & MRS J MILNER

MRS S J WILDE

PATRICIA ATTARD & PAUL
WARD

MRS SL & MR AC SANDERSON
MRS HEATHER DONALDSON
MISS FLORENCE CHIU

MRS JENNY WILLIAMS
DEB HART
MS SALLY J HAYNES

JENUIN CAROLYN CDX ADX JDX ADO SDX GD SPD
ET

CLANCY BOY ADM JDM ADO2 JDO3 GDM
TJUKURPA KOOL BRYCE JDX GD

AG CH KAYLADENE TRIPLE CHOC ADM JDM JDO
ADO SPDX GD SD

BORDARITA GUNNA HAVE FUN UD JDM AD GD
DO

YEOVILLE ACCIDENTAL HERO ADM JDM ADO JDO
GDM SDM SPDM CD HSAS

GLENTRESS BETS GD SPD CCD JD

SCOUTS HONOUR JDX

ALANGLEN ARWEN ROSE CD ADX JDM GD SPD SD
RICKY DONALDSON JD AD

RUFEY JD

ROBBIE JAY JDX AD
LITTLE MISSFLYBIES CCD ADX JDX GD
YARROWEFELL HIGH SOCIETY CD AD JDX

Poodle Miniature

Kelpie
Koolie
Border Collie

Border Collie
Border Collie
Border Collie
Associate
Labrador Retriever

Associate
Associate (Border Colliex )

Associate
Associate
Dalmatian




Warringal Obedience Dog Club Inc, Agility, Jumping & Games Trial — 18 June, 2011

PM Ring 3- Excellent Jumping C- Ron Diamond

500
510

513
515
519
521
522
525
527
533
537

544

546
547
548
549
554
555
557
561

600
603

604

612
619
624

300
302

308
311
319

324

STEVEN WILLIAMS

MS SARAH GREENSTREET
KAROLYN DE GRAAUW
MS TRICIA DUNLOP

S & TROSE

SARAH CROCKER

MISS SUE HARLEY

MRS S J WILDE
BORDARITA KENNELS
JESS HARMSWORTH

DEB HAMILTON

MICHAEL PERRY

MRS HEATHER DONALDSON
MISS FLORENCE CHIU
MEREDITH MARSHALL

M. ANNE WOODS

LYNN MUSSETT

MS J R LUCAS

KIM DAVIDSON

MRS L JASPER
BOBBEE TERRILL

MICHAEL CHESWORTH
MR HUGH RALTON
SARAH TREMBATH

MS G R H MURRAY

LEANNE GRAY

MS MICHELE MOORE

MS NOLA WILLIAMS (Handler

Norman Morcom)

MS T TAYLOR

LEXIELOU JD

TAZARIS FOREST FERN CCD AD JD SD
PHOEBE AD JD

SASSYBRAT ID

KADNOOK BLAZE OF GLORY AD JD
MACDONALD JD

BOY SCOUTJD

GLENTRESS BETS GD SPD CCD ID
BORDARITA | GOT THE MOVES JD
ZEEJD

TCH GOLDSCOUT ADVENTURESS AD JD SD SPD
TSD

FLITE JD

RICKY DONALDSON JD AD

RUFEY JD

MACZE JD AD

TCH BORDARITA DREAMTIMECHASER SPD JD
PORUSE DUALLY BUILT CCD JD

CH ABMACI SOLSTICE MELODY AD JD SD
CRIKEY WAL HSAS AD JD SPD

JACKSON THEBLACKDOG AD JD

CABULLA RIVER AORBORN CD JD SPD GD SD TDX
PTET

KAYLADENE TAKE IT EASY AD JD SPD

SAM RALTON AD JID

DUAL CH (T) BELGENBEAU BE ZED ARINYA CCD
AD JD GD SPD DWDF.S ET HT

LIZZIWELL REGAL PRINCESS JD AS

RIKKI TIKKITAVI CCD AD ID ET
TOONEYBANK STOPYA NAGGN AD JD SD
BONOLA SILVA CRYSTAL CD AD JD SD

MEETUNG THE WIZARD AD JD

Associate
Whippet

Working Kelpie
Associate
Labrador Retriever
Associate (Border Collie x )
Associate

Border Collie
Border Collie
Associate (Border
Collie/Kelpie)
Golden Retriever

Associate (Border Collie)
Associate

Associate (Border Colliex )
Associate

Border Collie

Australian Shepherd
Bearded Collie

Associate

Associate
Rottweiler

Border Collie
Associate (Kelpie)
Belgian Shepherd (Malinois)

Cavalier King Charles Spaniel
Associate

Shetland Sheepdog

Poodle Miniature

Pug




Warringal Obedience Dog Club Inc, Agility, Jumping & Games Trial — 18 June, 2011

PM Ring 4- Master Jumping C- Roger Padfield

500
501

502
503

505

506
507
508
509
511
517
518
520
523

524

529
531

534
536

538

539
540

541
542
545
556
559

560

Ms SANDRA SHEPARD
MISS V S BRIDGES
MR & MRS K KISIELNICKI

MRS G RICARDO

DEB HARVEY

KATE DALL

ANNE WARREN

ANNE DENGATE

SANDY STOCKMAN
ANNETTE CLAUGHTON
MR & MRS K KISIELNICKI
MS SARAH GREENSTREET
MR G & MRS J MILNER

ANNE DENGATE

LINDA WILSON
GERALDINE KISIELNICKI

JESS HARMSWORTH
GERALDINE KISIELNICKI

PATRICIA ATTARD & PAUL
WARD

MRS SL & MR AC SANDERSON
DR MEGAN SEMPLE

MS P GAVAGHAN
ROBYN JACKSON
CHERYL CLARK

MR HUGH RALTON
R F ATYEO

LYNN MUSSETT

Walk course 500 height dogs

CLANCY BOY ADM JDM ADO2 JDO3 GDM
TJUKURPA KOOL BRYCE JDX GD

AG CH KAYLADENE TRIPLE CHOC ADM JDM JDO
ADO SPDX GD SD

BORDARITA GUNNA HAVE FUN UD JDM AD GD
JDO

AUST CH IKENHEEL FIRE N SPICE AD ET JDX SPD
ZULU ZIP ADM JDM ADO SPD GD

KANEKY ROYAL EDITION JDX ADX ADO SPD
ADENSLEY HEARTBREAKER AD JDX SPD FM
JETIKNIGHT JDX

GREAT EXPECTATIONS ADX JDX

KAYLADENE BORN TO RUN JDM ADM ADO SPD
TAZARIS GASPER ADX JDX SD

YEOVILLE ACCIDENTAL HERO ADM JDM ADO JDO
GDM SDM SPDM CD HSAS

ADENSLEY JESSES GIRL ADM JDM ADO JDO GDX
SPDX ET FM

YEOVILLE TRI AS U MIGHT JDX ADM SPDX SD
AG CH KAYLADENE CHOC ROYAL ADM JDM JDO
ADO GD SPDX SD

DARCY DIVA CDX ADM JDM ADO JDO GDX

AG CH GUIRMERE JAZZ ADM JDM ADO JDO GD
SPD

SCOUTS HONOUR JDX

ALANGLEN ARWEN ROSE CD ADX JDM GD SPD SD
T CH ALANGLEN JINDABYNE ROSE JDX AD CCD
SPD SD

MONLAIRD STAR OF AVALON CCD JDX
ATTAGIRL GABBI ADX JDX SD

TARLANG MIDNITE MADNESS AD JDX SPD GD
DESMOND RALTON AD JDX

DUAL CH(A) YEOVILLE MAGIC REACTION ADM
JDM ADO2 JDO2 SPDM GDX SDX ET FDCH

AUST CH SUGARGUM POWER N GLORY CDX HIT
JDX AD

Kelpie
Koolie
Border Collie

Border Collie

Australian Cattle Dog
Associate

Manchester Terrier
Border Collie

Associate (Kelpie)
Associate (Border Collie)
Border Collie

Whippet

Border Collie

Border Collie

Border Collie
Border Collie

Associate (Labrador x Kelpie)
Border Collie

Associate
Labrador Retriever
Labrador Retriever

Border Collie
Associate(Aust. Cattle Dog)
Border Collie

Associate (Border Colliex )
Border Collie

Australian Shepherd




600
605

606

610
613
614
620
621
622

623

200
202
203
204

300
304

307
309
310
315

316
317
318

320
321

400
401

404
405
409
412
413
414

416

PM Ring 4- Master Jumping C- Roger Padfield continued

WENDY SENG HPA

KAROLYN DE GRAAUW

MR M. COWMAN
DEB HART

MRS NICOLE SCHWAB
PENNY SPENCER

MS J R LUCAS
AMANDA MURCUTT

MS SALLY J HAYNES

MRS M P JEWELL
KIM MORRISON
NICOLA MILLWARD

MS ROXANN EDDY

S.T. O'BRIEN
GRAEME. ] MATHEWS
COL KILLMIER

MISS J P MERRYFULL

NICOLA MILLWARD

VICKI JOSEPHS

MRS DONNA AMEY-
MACDONALD (Handler Andrew
MacDonald)

OLIVE O'BRIEN

MRS DONNA AMEY-

MACDONALD (Handler Andrew
MacDonald)

MR SCOTT FLETCHER

KAROLYN DE GRAAUW
MS SANDRA SCAFOCCHIA
S.T. O'BRIEN

LAURA DISTEFANO
BORDARITA KENNELS
MRS HEATHER EAVES

MS. SUE GONELLI

Walk course, 200,300, 400 & 600 height dogs

T. CH RODATT ASTA TSD UD ADM2 ADO JDM JDO
SPD GDX SDX HT ET

AG CH ZIGGY D. ADM JDM ADO JDO SPDM GD
SD PT

BUNYARRA CUTTER ADX JDX GD SD SPD

LITTLE MISSFLYBIES CCD ADX JDX GD
TORNADO TORI AD JDX

PANSHANGER JDM ADM JDO SPD

KISTA BALLISTA JDX ADX SD

ELLAGANT FULL O MISCHIEF CDX ADM JDX SPD
HT

YARROWEFELL HIGH SOCIETY CD AD JDX

BUBBLES DOG ADM ADO3 JDX JDO GDX SDX SPD
MOPSIE JDX AD
TCH FRANKN FURTER ADX JDX SD GD SPD

BURABA BLACK BASIL ADM8 JDM5 ADO3 JDO
SDM SPDM GD

HENDERCHIP KICKNUP DUST JDX JDO

GINGER BISCUIT ADX JDM GD SDX SPD

CINDY KILLMIER JDX

CH WITBY MUSTANG SALLY ONYX CD ADM ADO
JDX JDO SDX SPDM GDX

CHASE MTAIL JDM ADM SDX SPDX GD JDO TD
SUMMASTORM JDX AD SD GD SPDX

MITEMAC CAPTAIN MIDNIGHT JDX

JAZZAMATTAZZ JDX JDO SPD
BACHAN MODERN MILLY ADX JDX GD SPD

JEOLENA BOY CANNY GO ADM ADO JDM JDO GD
SPD SDX

ZOE D. CD ADM JDM ADO JDO GD SD PT

CASSIE CANDO ADX JDM JDO

DEBONAIR DARCY ADM ADO JDM JDO SPDX GD
NELLIE GIRL PT ADX JDM JDO

CH BORDARITA DID YA SEE ME ADX JDM

T CH DELLKARN DAISY ROSE ADM4 ADO JDM4
JDO GD SPDX SDM

LEAPIN' LEXIE JDX ADX SPD

German Shepherd

Associate

Working Kelpie
Associate

Associate (Rotti x)
Associate ( Whippet x)
Associate

Australian Shepherd

Dalmatian

Associate
Associate (Maltese)
Associate

Cavalier King Charles Spaniel

Poodle Toy
Associate
Cavoodle
Border Terrier

Associate
Terrier x
Poodle Toy

Associate
Poodle Toy

Staffordshire Bull Terrier

Associate (Kelpie x )
Associate

Associate (Koolie X )
Associate (Border Collie)
Border Collie

Welsh Springer Spaniel

Associate



Warringal Obedience Dog Club Inc, Agility, Jumping & Games Trial — 18 June, 2011

PM Ring 4- Excellent Jumping B - Roger Padfield

500
510

512
513
515
519
521
522
525
527
533
537

544

546
548
549
553
554
555
557
561

600
604

612
618
619
624

300
305

308
311
312
324
325

STEVEN WILLIAMS

MR & MRS K KISIELNICKI
MS SARAH GREENSTREET
KAROLYN DE GRAAUW
MS TRICIA DUNLOP

S & T ROSE

SARAH CROCKER

MISS SUE HARLEY

MRS S J WILDE
BORDARITA KENNELS
JESS HARMSWORTH

DEB HAMILTON

MICHAEL PERRY

MISS FLORENCE CHIU
MEREDITH MARSHALL
JENNY CHASE

M. ANNE WOODS
LYNN MUSSETT

MS J R LUCAS

KIM DAVIDSON

BOBBEE TERRILL

MICHAEL CHESWORTH
MRS KM & MR G K TAYLOR
MR HUGH RALTON

SARAH TREMBATH

ANNE WARREN
LEANNE GRAY

MS MICHELE MOORE
MS C GEARY

MS T TAYLOR

KAREN HOLLIS

LEXIELOU JD

HILLCREST JUMPIN' JIVE (IMP USA) ID
TAZARIS FOREST FERN CCD AD JD SD
PHOEBE AD JD

SASSYBRAT JD

KADNOOK BLAZE OF GLORY AD JD
MACDONALD JD

BOY SCOUT JD

GLENTRESS BETS GD SPD CCD JD
BORDARITA | GOT THE MOVES ID
ZEE D

TCH GOLDSCOUT ADVENTURESS AD JD SD SPD
TSD

FLITEJD

RUFEY JD

MACZE JD AD

KESDAR JUST A LEGEND JD

TCH BORDARITA DREAMTIMECHASER SPD JD
PORUSE DUALLY BUILT CCD JD

CH ABMACI SOLSTICE MELODY AD JD SD
CRIKEY WAL HSAS AD JD SPD

CABULLA RIVER AORBORN CD JD SPD GD SD TDX
PTET

KAYLADENE TAKE IT EASY AD JD SPD

AUSSIE TEDDY CCD JD

SAM RALTON AD JID

DUAL CH (T) BELGENBEAU BE ZED ARINYA CCD
AD JD GD SPD DWDF.S ET HT

FERNBROOK BRYDIE AD JD SD

RIKKI TIKKITAVI CCD AD ID ET

TOONEYBANK STOPYA NAGGN AD JD SD

CH RYFROST WORTH THE WAIT CD JD SPD SD
MEETUNG THE WIZARD AD ID

MR MURPHY AD JD

Associate

Border Collie
Whippet

Working Kelpie
Associate
Labrador Retriever
Associate (Border Collie x )
Associate

Border Collie
Border Collie
Associate (Border
Collie/Kelpie)
Golden Retriever

Associate (Border Collie)
Associate (Border Colliex )
Associate

Boxer

Border Collie

Australian Shepherd
Bearded Collie

Associate

Rottweiler

Border Collie

Associate

Associate (Kelpie)

Belgian Shepherd (Malinois)

Border Terrier
Associate

Shetland Sheepdog
German Spitz (Mittel)
Pug

Associate




